Student Name:

GOLD M ETSE

Fag god

, Home Study Charter School ‘

"An Educational Gold Mine"

STUDENT LEARNING LOG - LP 5 (15 DAYYS)

Grade:

Teacher

Date:

Date

Week 1 - list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

12/12/16

12/13/16

12/14/16

12/15/16

12/16/16

Winter Break 12/19/16 — 12/30/16

Date

Week 4- list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

01/02/17

01/03/17

01/04/17

01/05/17

01/06/17

Date

Week 5- list below one subject and one assignment/concept studied per day

01/09/17

01/10/17

01/11/17

01/12/17

01/13/17

Parent Signature:

Possible Days: Days Claimed:

Date:
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